
                                             Floating Greeters Schedule 
February – Easter 2017 

                

Date 5:30pm 9:00am 11:00am

Feb 4-5 Mary Jane Kelley 
Kay Mitro 

Lee Ann Spacek 
Mary Massey 

Rob & Joann Green 

Feb 11-12 Elizabeth Ambrose 
Pat Kenosh 

Craig & Linda Brooks 
 

John & Pauline Yednak 

Feb 18-19 Lori Gavanditti 
Mary Lou James 

Jane Voelker, Lis Ruiz 
MaryGrace Poidomani 

Jan Powell 
Margaret Mach 

Feb 25-26 Joanne Grundke 
 

Sylvester & Bonnie 
Creel 

Kathi & Larry Smith 

March 4-5 Mary Jane Kelley 
Kay Mitro 

Dan & Cindy Bomeli Dottie Eidam 
Pat Dzurilla 

March 11-12 Elizabeth Ambrose 
Pat Kenosh 

Lee Ann Spacek 
Mary Massey 

Jackie Eastman 
Karen Just 

March 18-19 Lori Gavanditti 
Mary Lou James 

Craig & Linda Brooks 
 

Rob & Joann Green 

March 25-26 Joanne Grundke 

 
Jane Voelker, Lis Ruiz 
MaryGrace Poidomani 

John & Pauline Yednak 

April 1-2 Mary Jane Kelley 
Kay Mitro 

Sylvester & Bonnie 
Creel 

Jan Powell 
Margaret Mach 

April 8-9 Elizabeth Ambrose 
Pat Kenosh 

Dan & Cindy Bomeli Kathi & Larry Smith 

Easter Week 
April 13-16 

PLEASE   SIGN 
BOARD    FOR 

 UP   ON   THE    
THESE   HOLY 

BULLETIN  
 DAYS   

    

 
Floating Greeters: Check in with the Eucharistic Minister Coordinator (with clipboard), 
and be at one of the church entry doors in the Gathering Area at least 15 minutes 
before Mass. Please wear your nametag, and greet people as they enter. If no Worship 
Aid distributors are at the doors to the Worship Space, please ask two parishioners to 
distribute the Worship Aids. After Mass, wearing nametags, one Floating Greeter is to  
be in the Gathering Area, and the second Floating Greeter is to be in Trivison Hall for 
the after-Mass social to answer questions, provide information, and just be present.  
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